AdmissionID Name

20141293
20142165
20146306
201410126
201410132

RAJESH BHAKTA
SAMBHU PATRA
RIYA MISHRA
SWARUP DHARA
SUTAPA MANDAL

Sex
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

Caste

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

Board

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

F. Lang
Bengali
BENGALI
Bengali

Bengali

S. Lang

ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH

ENGLISH

UG/PG Course ID Sub CourseID Sub. Combination

UG
uG
UG
UG
UG

HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS
HONS

Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics

MATHEMATICS+Physics
MATHEMATICS+Physics
MATHEMATICS+Physics
MATHEMATICS+Physics
MATHEMATICS+Physics

Roll

1901
1902
1904
1903
1905



